LYNDEN SCULPTURE GARDEN 

2145 West Brown Deer Road 

Milwaukee, WI 53217

Tour Scheduler: 414-446-8481 or tours@lyndensculpturegarden.org 

fax: 414-8492
SUNDAY TOUR REQUEST FORM

Contact Information

Name:                                                                                                                               
Address:                                                                                                                           
City/State/Zip:                                                                                                                   
Phone:                                                        
Fax:                                                       
Email Address:                                                                                                                  
Would you like to receive e-mail updates from the Lynden Sculpture Garden? ___Yes___No

Tour Information

No. of Adults:                   

No. of Students/seniors (age 62 and up)/active military with ID:                  

No. of Children (aged 6-17):                  
Children under 12 must be accompanied by an adult.

Tour Date 

All tours take place on Sundays at 2:30 pm.  Tour reservations must be received by noon on the Friday prior to a tour. Docent availability is limited, so please sign up early!

Please circle one:
	June
	July
	August

	1
	6
	3

	8
	13
	10

	15 Patio Tour*
	20 Patio Tour*
	17 Patio Tour*

	22
	27
	24

	29
	
	31


*Patio tours are conducted from the patio of the house and are designed for those with limited mobility.

Special Needs:                                                                                                    
Updated:  5/24/13
Updated:  4/3/14

